
Region PCN area GP surgery Clinical director Email

Overwyre MC

Gt Eccleston MC

Garstang MC

Ashtree House Kirkham 

Kirkham HC

Marton MC 

Layton MC

Newton Drive MC

Fylde & Wyre Blackpool South Central Waterloo MC and Bloomfield Rd Paul Collins paul.collins5@nhs.net
Adelaide Street Surgery 

South King St

St Pauls MC

Fylde & Wyre Fleetwood Dr Mark Spencer Mark.spencer1@nhs.net

Fylde & Wyre
Wyre and Fylde Rural Extended 
Network (WREN)

Dr Gary Russell Gary.Russell1@nhs.net

Mountview, Broadway and 
Fleetwood Surgery

Fylde & Wyre Torentum Dr Felicity Guest felicityguest@nhs.net     stephen.clarke7@nhs.net    sue.fairhead@nhs.net

Fylde & Wyre
Wyre Integrated Network (WIN)

DR VG Chandrasekar Vg.chandrasekar@nhs.net

Thornton Practice, Cleveleys 
Group Practice and Cleveleys 

Crescent Practice

Beechwood Surgery, Queensway 
MC, Lockwood Ave, Village 

Practice Thornton 

Dr Anna Butler-Reid
Dr Johnson

 Anna.butler-reid@nhs.netdr.johnson@nhs.net

Fylde & Wyre Blackpool Central
Dr Jill Murray
Dr Susan Green

 Jill.murray1@nhs.netsusan.green12@nhs.net

Fylde & Wyre Lytham St Annes
Poplar House, Parcliffe, Ansdell 

MC, Holland House and Fernbank 

Fylde & Wyre Blackpool South Dr Dan Bennett Dr.bennett@nhs.net

Dr Leanne Rudnick
Dr Cruz Augustine

From 1st February 2023 
Colin Scott will take over 
as Leanne and Cruz will 
step down

Leanne.rudnick@nhs.net
cruz.augustine@nhs.net

colin.scott1@nhs.net

Fylde & Wyre Blackpool North Dr Eric Bonsell Eric.bonsell@nhs.net

Fylde & Wyre Blackpool Central West

Glenroyd MC, North Shore 
Surgery

Highfield Surgery, Arnold MC, 
Stonyhill MC and Abbeydale MC


